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PhD Program   
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Activities | Fall 2024 

U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  C O P E N H A G E N

Fri September 6  |  12:00-13:00	 
Friday lunch 

Thurs September 19  |  10.00-12:00
Doctoral Research Seminar 
PhD presentations of work-in-progress

Wed September 25  |  10:00-13:00 
The ‘Radical’ and the ‘Black’ of  
Black Radical Tradition
PhD Seminar | Marquis Bey

Fri October 4  |  12:00-13:00	  
Friday lunch 

Tues October 8  |  13-15:30
Ethnographies of Art
Workshop | Kristine Ringsager

Tues October 22  |  12:30-15:00
The Ways We Work II
Workshop | Kerry Greaves, Bjarki Valtysson,  
Cecilie Ullerup Schmidt

Thurs October 31  |  13:00-15:00
On Postdoc Funding and Applications
Workshop | Tenna Iversen, Troels Degn Johansson

Fri November 1  |  12:00-15:00	  
Friday lunch and Doctoral Research Seminar 

November  13-15  
Cultural Analysis Now 
PhD course | Isak Winkel Holm, Solveig Gade,  
Mikkel Bolt

Thurs November 21  |  13:00-15:30
Joseph Kerman: Challenging Musicology
Reading Session | Erik Steinskog

Fri December 1  |  12:00-13:00	  
Friday lunch 

Fri December 13  |  13.00-15:00
Doctoral Research Seminar 

K Ø B E N H AV N S  U N I V E R S I T E T


